STOCKHOLMS

SPORTVAGNSKLUB

SSKserien tavling 3 och SPVM tavling 1 2020

Roadsport C
Result of Race 2

Started : 23

Pos

Nbr

Classified : 23

Name
Entrant

SSK

Not Classified : O

Car
City / Club

Gap

Total time
hm sec

Km/h

RACING -

7 - 9 August 2020
Gellerdsen - 2350 mtr.

Fastest

Km/Zh In
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Christoffer Waern

Marcus Larsson

David Malmberg

Niclas Larsson

Lars Olsson

Team Bords gentleman

Torkel Kristensson

Petter Sangberg

Tommy Finell

Lennart Krlger

UIf Andersson

Fredrik Nordlander

Hans Drangel

Daniel Nyman

Rickard Thornberg

Andreas Eckemark

Mazda M X5
Frillesés
SVKG

Mazda M X5
Kungélv
Goteborgs MF

Mazda M X5
Akamp
MX5 RC

Mazda M X5
Arboga
MX5 -Racing Club/Boga Racir

Mazda M X5
Boras
Toarps MK

Mazda M X5
Norrahammar
MX5 Racingclub

Mazda MX5
Boras
Borés Gentlemen

Mazda M X5

Taby

MX5 -Racing Club/Boga Racir
Mazda M X5

Halta

Falkenberg MK

Mazda M X5

Ugglamp

Falkenbergs Motorklubb
Mazda MX5 NB

Vejbystrand
MSCC

Mazda M X5
Stockholm
MSCC

Mazda M X5
Ljung

Toarps MK
Mazda M X5

Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Mazda M X5
Vasteras
MX-5 Racing Club

-- 13 laps --
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:53.669

:53.864

:59.100

102559

:09.292

119457

119649

22327

134724

:37.732

:38.354

:39.792

42912

143.764

145693

108 49

108 47

107 91

107 55

106.85

105.80

105.78

10551

104 27

103.97

10391

103.77

103 47

103.38

103.20

1:16918

1:16.824

1:17.069

1:17.225

1:17.709

1:18.641

1:17631

1:18.808

1:19485

1:18.807

1:18.239

1:18432

1:20.037

1:19.605

1:19.852

10999 3

11012 7

109.77 6

10955 7

10887 7

10758 8

10898 7

10735 7

10644 3

10735 8

108.13 3

10786 8

105.70 4

10627 8

10595 8

Fastest time : 1:16.824 inlap 7 by nbr. 64 : Marcus Larsson (Mazda MX5)

Results: www.raceresults.se
Tadingsledare

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed 09-08-2020 - 15:46

Linnea Nilsson

Domare

Tore Lax

Alex Moller|
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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STOCKHOLMS

RACING -

SPORTYAGNSKLUS S

SSKserien tavling 3 och SPVM tavling 1 2020

SSK
Roadsport C 7 - 9 August 2020
Result of Race 2 Gellerdsen - 2350 mtr.
Started : 23 Classified : 23 Not Classified : O
Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h Km/Zh In
16 55 Lars Hultman Mazda MX5 52.774 17:46443 103.12 1:20424 10519 5

Stockholm
MX-5 Racing Club

17 74 Roger Andersson Mazda M X5 53.981 17:47.650 103 .01 1:20026 105.72 12
Orsundsbro
MX5 Racingclub

18 57 Anders Stomberg Mazda M X5 56.461 17:50.130 102.77 1:19289 106.70 7
Ulricehamn

MX-5 Racing Club

19 71 Tomas Henriksson Mazda MX5 NB 1:06.827 18:00496 101.78 1:20977 10447 8
Boras
MX-5 Racingclub

20 52 Inge Johnson Mazda M X5 1:11.157 18:04.826 101.38 1:21.093 10432 8
Nossebro
SSK

21 88 Kari Hautakangas Mazda M X5 1:11516 18:05.185 101.34 1:21478 10383 7
Fagersta
MX-5 Racing Club

22 45 Morteza Rouholamin Mazda M X5 -- 12 laps -- 17:40.893 95.69 1:26.093 98.27 3
Stockholm
MX-5 Racing Club

23 68 Ulrika Axelsson Mazda M X5 24.138 18:05.031 9356 1:25888 9850 11
Sexdrega
MX-5 Racing Club

im mmar
Fastest

Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed

64  Marcus Larsson Mazda MX5 C 1:16824 7 110.12 kph
NR 57 FELAKTIG START TIDSTILLAGG + 15 SEC
Fastest time : 1:16.824 inlap 7 by nbr. 64 : Marcus Larsson (Mazda MX5) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB Time Printed 09-08-2020 - 15:46
Tadingsledare Domare

Linnea Nilsson Tore Lax Alex Moller,
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